Attestation of bank account of the bidder, issued by a first rate-bank approved by the
Ministry in charge of Finance or by a foreign bank the first order not more than three
months.

A.2

A.3

A.4

Purchase receipt of tender file issued by Fonfuka Municipal treasury
A Bid Bond of 773,985FCFA (Seven Hundred and Seventy-Three Thousand Nine
Hundred and Eighty-Five Francs), certified cheque or bank cheque issued by a first
rate-bank approved by the Ministry in charge of Finance in conformity with COBAC
conditions

A.5

A.6

An attestation of non-exclusion from Public Contracts issued by the Public contract
Regulatory Board (ARMP)

[...]

r; lilway or road according as the case may be. The conditions of storage must be of tropical type.

^ RTICLE 10; Guarantee and retention guarantee

1 ).l Provisional guarantee
The amount of the provisional guarantee or guarantee of tender is fixed at 773,985FCFA (Seven

Hundred and Seventy-Three Thousand Nine Hundred and Eighty-Five Francs). As per article 90 (9) of

the Public contract Code (Decree No. 2018/366 OF 20 June 2018), certified cheques or bank cheques are
acceptable in the place of bid bond.
The time of validity of this guarantee is sixty (60) days, as from the date of depositing of the offers.

[...]

Proof of ownership or rental of small equipment (dig axes, spades, iron
bar, cramps, clamps etc.

FINANCIAL CAPACITY
An attestation of financial capacity (solvency) of the enterprise issued by a
1st class bank located in any area in Cameroon and approved by the
Ministry of Finance and respect COBAC conditions.  = 38,699,275 FCFA
(Thirty-Eight Million Six Hundred and Ninety-Nine Thousand Two
Hundred and Seventy-Five Francs )

Attestation of site visit signed by the bidder or mandated representative

Summary report of site visit signed by the bidder or mandated
representative (with site pictures attached)

Special Technical Clauses initialled in all the pages

Special Administrative Clauses completed and initialled in all the pages